LUNA
12” LED EDGELESS LIGHT
part # DL-12F-25WS-BK-C
General
Size of fixture: 12 diameter x 1” H
Finish: black with PVC lens
Energy used: 25 watt
Light output: 1800, 1850, 1900, 1950, 2000 lumens, CRI 90, AC
Color temperature: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Bulb life: 50,000 hours
Compatible dimmers: LEVITON #742-6672-HLW, LEVITON
#722-6674-PDW, LUTRON #SCL-153PH-WH, LEVITON
#742-66EV-P0W
Mounting: Wall or Ceiling Mount
Packaging
Colour box: 2.56” x 13.78” x 13.39” (65 x 350 x 340mm)
Colour box weight: 2.20 lbs (1.00 kg)
Master box: 13.78” x 14.57” x 13.98” (350 x 370 x 355mm)
Master box weight: 13.23 lbs (6.00 kgs)
Units per master box: 5
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty: 5 year
cETLus rated
Suitable for wet locations.
CANARM LTD.
PO Box 367, 2157 Parkedale Avenue, Brockville, Ontario  K6V5V6
Tel: 613-342-5424  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
2555 Rue Bernard Lefebvre, Laval, Quebec H7C 0A5
Tel: 1-450-665-2535  |  Fax: 1-450-665-0910
CANARM INC.
709 East Main Street, Teutopolis, IL USA 62467
Tel: 1-800-267-4427  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks